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TECHNOLOGY

Technical Information of MAX5352AEPA+

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Output Type

Supplier Device Package

Data Interface

Voltage - Supply, Analog

Architecture

Number of D/A Converters

INL/DNL (LSB)

MAX5352AEPA+ Category

Maxim Integrated

Tube

Voltage - Buffered

8-PDIP

SPI

5V

R-2R

+0.5 (Max), =1 (Max)

MAX5352AEPA+

Maxim Integrated

IC DAC 12BIT VOLT OUT SER 8-DIP
500 pcs in stock

MAX5352AEPA+.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Description
Quantity Available 500
Operating Temperature

Package / Case

MAX5352AEPA+ Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC DAC 12BIT VOLT OUT SER 8-DIP

-40°C ~ 85°C

8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)

Number of Bits 12

Settling Time 14ps (Typ)
Voltage - Supply, Digital 5V
Reference Type External
Differential Output No
Packaging Tube

MAX5352AEPA+ 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MAX5352AEPA+ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MAX5352AEPA+ Maxim
Integrated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MAX5352AEPA+ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for MAX5352AEPA+
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Part Number

MAX5352ACPA

MAX5352ACUA+

MAX5352ACUA+T

MAX5352BCPA

MAX5352AEUA+

MAX5352AEUA+T

MAX5351BCUA+T

MAX5352BCUA+T

MAX5352BEPA

MAX5352ACUA

MAX5352BCUA+

MAX5351BEUA+T

MAX5352AEPA

MAX5352ACPA+

MAX5352BEPA+

MAX5352BCUA

MAX5351BEUA+

MAX5352BCPA+

MAX5351BEUA

MAX5352AEUA

Description

IC DAC LP V-OUT 12BIT 8-DIP

IC DAC 12BIT VOLT OUT SER 8-UMAX

IC DAC 12BIT VOLT OUT SER 8-UMAX

IC DAC V-OUT 12BIT 5V LP 8-DIP

IC DAC 12BIT VOLT OUT SER 8-UMAX

IC DAC 12BIT VOLT OUT SER 8-UMAX

IC DAC 13BIT VOLT OUT SER 8-UMAX

IC DAC 12BIT VOLT OUT SER 8-UMAX

IC DAC LP V-OUT 12BIT 8-DIP

IC DAC LP V-OUT 12BIT 8-UMAX

IC DAC V-OUT 12BIT 5V LP 8-UMAX

IC DAC 13BIT VOLT OUT SER 8-UMAX

IC DAC LP V-OUT 12BIT 8-DIP

IC DAC 12BIT VOLT OUT SER 8-DIP

IC DAC 12BIT VOLT OUT SER 8-DIP

IC DAC V-OUT 12BIT 5V LP 8-UMAX

IC DAC 13BIT VOLT OUT SER 8-UMAX

IC DAC V-OUT 12BIT 5V LP 8-DIP

IC DAC LP +3.3V 13BIT 8-UMAX

IC DAC LP V-OUT 12BIT 8-UMAX

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Qty

500 pcs

500 pcs

260 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1000 pcs

2500 pcs

3087 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

MAX530BCAG

MAX531ACSD+T

MAX532AEPE

MAXS533AEEE

MAX534ACEE+T

MAX5352BCPA+

MAX5353BCUA+T

MAXS5355EUA

MAX535AEPA+

MAXS5363EUT

MAX530BCNG+ MAX530BEAG MAX530BEAG-T
MAX531BCPD+ MAX531BCPD+T MAX531BCSD+T
MAX532BCPE MAX532BCWE+T MAX532BEPE
MAX533BCEE MAXS533BEEE MAXS533BEEE-T
MAX534BCEE MAX5351AEUA+T MAX5351BCUA+T
MAX5352BEPA+ MAX5352BEUA+T MAX5353ACUA+T
MAX5353BEUA+T MAX5354CUA+ MAX5354EUA+
MAX5355EUA+ MAXS355EUA-T MAX535ACPA+
MAX535AEUA+T MAX535BEUA+T MAX5362LEUK
MAXS5363EUT+T MAXS5363EUT-T MAX537BCWE

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

MAX5312EAE+T

MAX532ACPE

MAX533ACEE

MAX534ACEE

MAX5351BEUA+T

MAXS5353AEUA+T

MAX5355CUA+

MAX535ACUA+T

MAX5362LEUK+T

MAX5380LEUK+T
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